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 2022-2023 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR
FIRST DAY OF CLASSES: 

Monday, September 12, 2022



LAST DAY OF CLASSES: 
Friday, June 16, 2023

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

Monday, March 13, 2023 to
Friday, March 24, 2023       

Good Friday

Easter Monday

Victoria Day

Monday, October 10, 2022 Thanksgiving Day

Monday, December 19, 2022
to Friday, January 6, 2023    

Winter Break

Family Day Monday, February 20, 2023 

March Break

Friday, April 7, 2023 

Monday, April 10, 2023     

Monday, May 22, 2023

HIGH SCHOOL SCHEDULE

Term 1
September 12, 2022, to November 11, 2022




Term 2
November 14, 2022, to February 3, 2023




Term 3
February 6, 2023, to April 21, 2023




Term 4
April 24, 2023, to June 16, 2023

37 Jacob Keffer Parkway, Vaughan, ON L4K 5N8 | (905) 532-0229 | (855) 783-6RPS

Website: www.rutherfordschool.ca | Email: info@rutherfordschool.ca

Facebook & Instagram: @rutherfordschool


